Chapter Dues Spring 2024 Breakdown by Chapter and Membership Status

Active

Chapter New Member Live-Out Active Live-In
Alpha Chi Omega $2,769.00 $3,440.00 $6,465.00
Alpha Delta Pi $3,799.50 $3,261.00 $6,361.00
Alpha Phi $3,171.50 $2,642.00 $5,605.00
Delta Delta Delta $3,726.00 $2,926.00 $5,820 - $6,400
Delta Gamma $3,093.00 $2,670.00 $6,797.00
Gamma Phi Beta $3,065.00 $2,565.00 $6,065.00
Kappa Alpha Theta $3,131.00 $2,575.00 $5,777.00
Kappa Kappa

Gamma $3,568.00 $3,290.00 $6,365.00
Pi Beta Phi $3,338.00 $2,845.00 $7,410.00

* note that each chapter has different category breakdowns internally than the ones listed below, and this
document should be used only as a guideline for estimated costs and all dues are subject to change on a

semester basis.

Chapter Breakdown:

1. Alpha Chi Omega

Optional or not?
Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional

Membership Type
Spring 2024 Dues

National Dues
Chapter Dues
Facility Fees
Apparel Fees
Other Fees
Meal Plan

Rent

2. Alpha Delta Pi

New Member

Active Live-Out

$2,769.00 $3,440.00
$120.00 $120.00
$199.00 $700.00
$1,005.00 $1,005.00
$175.00 $175.00
$670.00 $0.00
$600.00 $1,440.00
$0.00 $0.00

Active Live-In

$6,465.00

$120.00
$700.00
$80.00
$175.00
$0.00
$1,440.00
$3,950.00



Active

Membership Type New Member Live-Out Active Live-In

Spring 2024

Dues $3,799.50 $3,261.00 $6,361.00
Optional or not?
Not Optional National Dues $433.50 $0.00 $0.00
Not Optional Chapter Dues $646.00 $641.00 $641.00
Not Optional Facility Fees $1,650.00 $200.00 $200.00
Optional Apparel Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Optional Events Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Not Optional Meal Plan $1,070.00 $1,070.00 $2,170.00
Not Optional Rent $0.00 $1,350.00 $3,350.00

3. Alpha Phi

Membership Type New Member Active Live-Out Active Live-In

Spring 2024

Dues $3,171.50 $2,642.00 $5,605.00
Optional or not?
Not Optional National Dues $301.50 $0.00 $0.00
Not Optional Chapter Dues $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Not Optional Facility Fees $594.00 $466.00 $585.00
Not Optional Apparel Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Not Optional Events Fees $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
Not Optional Meal Plan $1,176.00 $1,176.00 $0.00
Not Optional Rent $0.00 $0.00 $4,020.00

4. Delta Delta Delta
Active

Membership Type New Member Live-Out Active Live-In

Spring 2024

Dues $3,726.00 $2,926.00 $5,820 - $6,400
Optional or not?
Not Optional National Dues $208.00 $160.00 $160.00



Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional

New Members
Not Optional

*Living Dictates

Chapter Dues
Facility Fees
Apparel Fees
Events Fees
Meal Plan

Rent

5. Delta Gamma

Optional or not?
Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional

Not Optional
Optional

Not Optional

Membership Type

Spring 2024
Dues

National Dues
Chapter Dues
Facility Fees
Apparel Fees
Events Fees
Meal Plan

Rent

6. Gamma Phi Beta

Optional or not?
Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional

Not Optional
Not Optional

Membership Type

Spring 2024
Dues

National Dues
Chapter Dues
Facility Fees

Apparel Fees

Events Fees
Meal Plan

$826.00
$1,240.00
$0.00
$752.00
$700.00
$0.00

New Member

$3,093.00

$397.00
$405.00
$301.00

N/A
$280.00

N/A
$795.00

New Member

$3,065.00

$275.00
$525.00
$2,250.00
$15.00

In Chapter Dues

In Facility Fees

$826.00
$1,240.00
$0.00
$0.00
$700.00
$0.00

Active Live-Out

$2,670.00

$397.00
$405.00
$301.00

N/A
$280.00

N/A
$893.00

Active Live-Out

$2,565.00

$141.00
$559.00
$1,850.00
$15.00

In Chapter Dues

In Facility Fees

$826.00
$1,240.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,050.00
$1,544 - $2,124

Active Live-In

$6,797.00

$397.00
$405.00
$301.00
N/A
$280.00
N/A
$5,020.00

Active Live-In

$6,065.00

$141.00
$559.00
$1,850.00
$15.00

In Chapter Dues

In Facility Fees



Not Optional

Rent

7. Kappa Alpha Theta

Optional or not?

Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional
Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional

8. Kappa Kappa Gamma

Optional or not?

Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional

Optional

Not Optional
Not Optional

Membership Type
Spring 2024

Dues

National Dues

Chapter Dues
Facility Fees
Apparel Fees
Events Fees
Meal Plan
House Fee

Rent

Membership Type
Spring 2024

Dues

National Dues

Chapter Dues
Facility Fees
Apparel Fees
Events Fees
Meal Plan
Rent

9. Pi Beta Phi

$0.00

New Member

$3,131.00

$15.00
$1,954.00
$337.00
$0.00
$0.00
$275.00
$550.00
$0.00

New Member

$3,568.00

$278.00
$665.00
$1,350.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,275.00
$0.00

$0.00

Active Live-Out

$2,575.00

$15.00
$1,735.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$275.00
$550.00
$0.00

Active Live-Out

$3,290.00

$0.00
$665.00
$1,350.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,275.00
$0.00

$3,500.00

Active Live-In

$5,777.00

$15.00
$790.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,270.00
$0.00
$1,702.00

Active Live-In

$6,365.00

$0.00
$665.00
$900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,900.00
$1,900.00



Optional or not?

Not Optional
Not Optional
Not Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional

Not Optional

Membership
Type

Spring 2024
Dues

National Dues
Chapter Dues
Facility Fees
Apparel Fees
Events Fees
Meal Plan
Rent

Operational
Fees

New Member

$3,338.00

$250.00

$240.00

$2,800.00

Included in Chapter
Included in Chapter
Included in Facility

Included in Facility

$48.00

Active Live-Out

$2,845.00

$65.00

$525.00

$2,210.00

Included in Chapter
Included in Chapter
Included in Facility

Included in Facility

$45.00

Active Live-In

$7,410.00

$65.00

$525.00

$6,775.00

Included in Chapter
Included in Chapter
Included in Facility

Included in Facility

$45.00



