Chapter Dues Spring 2024 Breakdown by Chapter and Membership Status

Chapter	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
Alpha Chi Omega	\$2,769.00	\$3,440.00	\$6,465.00
Alpha Delta Pi	\$3,799.50	\$3,261.00	\$6,361.00
Alpha Phi	\$3,171.50	\$2,642.00	\$5,605.00
Delta Delta	\$3,726.00	\$2,926.00	\$5,820 - \$6,400
Delta Gamma	\$3,093.00	\$2,670.00	\$6,797.00
Gamma Phi Beta	\$3,065.00	\$2,565.00	\$6,065.00
Kappa Alpha Theta	\$3,131.00	\$2,575.00	\$5,777.00
Kappa Kappa Gamma	\$3,568.00	\$3,290.00	\$6,365.00
Pi Beta Phi	\$3,338.00	\$2,845.00	\$7,410.00

^{*} note that each chapter has different category breakdowns internally than the ones listed below, and this document should be used only as a guideline for estimated costs and all dues are subject to change on a semester basis.

Chapter Breakdown:

1. Alpha Chi Omega

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$2,769.00	\$3,440.00	\$6,465.00
Optional or not?				
Not Optional	National Dues	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$199.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$1,005.00	\$1,005.00	\$80.00
Not Optional	Apparel Fees	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
Not Optional	Other Fees	\$670.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Meal Plan	\$600.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00
Optional	Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,950.00

2. Alpha Delta Pi

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,799.50	\$3,261.00	\$6,361.00
Optional or not?				
Not Optional	National Dues	\$433.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$646.00	\$641.00	\$641.00
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$1,650.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Optional	Apparel Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Optional	Events Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Meal Plan	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00	\$2,170.00
Not Optional	Rent	\$0.00	\$1,350.00	\$3,350.00

3. Alpha Phi

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,171.50	\$2,642.00	\$5,605.00
Optional or not?				
Not Optional	National Dues	\$301.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$594.00	\$466.00	\$585.00
Not Optional	Apparel Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Events Fees	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Meal Plan	\$1,176.00	\$1,176.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,020.00

4. Delta Delta Delta

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,726.00	\$2,926.00	\$5,820 - \$6,400
Optional or not?				
Not Optional	National Dues	\$208.00	\$160.00	\$160.00

Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$826.00	\$826.00	\$826.00
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$1,240.00	\$1,240.00	\$1,240.00
Optional	Apparel Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
New Members	Events Fees	\$752.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Meal Plan	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$2,050.00
*Living Dictates	Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,544 - \$2,124

5. Delta Gamma

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In	
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,093.00	\$2,670.00	\$6,797.00	
Optional or not?					
Not Optional	National Dues	\$397.00	\$397.00	\$397.00	
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$405.00	
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$301.00	\$301.00	\$301.00	
Optional	Apparel Fees	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Not Optional	Events Fees	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$280.00	
Optional	Meal Plan	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Not Optional	Rent	\$795.00	\$893.00	\$5,020.00	

6. Gamma Phi Beta

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,065.00	\$2,565.00	\$6,065.00
Optional or not?				
Not Optional	National Dues	\$275.00	\$141.00	\$141.00
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$525.00	\$559.00	\$559.00
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$2,250.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
Optional	Apparel Fees	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Not Optional	Events Fees	In Chapter Dues	In Chapter Dues	In Chapter Dues
Not Optional	Meal Plan	In Facility Fees	In Facility Fees	In Facility Fees

7. Kappa Alpha Theta

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In	
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,131.00	\$2,575.00	\$5,777.00	
Optional or not?					
Not Optional	National Dues	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$1,954.00	\$1,735.00	\$790.00	
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$337.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Optional	Apparel Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Optional	Events Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Not Optional	Meal Plan	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$3,270.00	
Not Optional	House Fee	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$0.00	
Optional	Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,702.00	

8. Kappa Kappa Gamma

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,568.00	\$3,290.00	\$6,365.00
Optional or not?				
Not Optional	National Dues	\$278.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$665.00	\$665.00	\$665.00
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$900.00
Optional	Apparel Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Optional	Events Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Not Optional	Meal Plan	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,900.00
Not Optional	Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,900.00

9. Pi Beta Phi

	Membership Type	New Member	Active Live-Out	Active Live-In
	Spring 2024 Dues	\$3,338.00	\$2,845.00	\$7,410.00
Optional or not?				
Not Optional	National Dues	\$250.00	\$65.00	\$65.00
Not Optional	Chapter Dues	\$240.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
Not Optional	Facility Fees	\$2,800.00	\$2,210.00	\$6,775.00
Optional	Apparel Fees	Included in Chapter	Included in Chapter	Included in Chapter
Optional	Events Fees	Included in Chapter	Included in Chapter	Included in Chapter
Optional	Meal Plan	Included in Facility	Included in Facility	Included in Facility
Optional	Rent	Included in Facility	Included in Facility	Included in Facility
Not Optional	Operational Fees	\$48.00	\$45.00	\$45.00